

(320)	74	446	(681)	446	(571)
798	746	3040	2769	3040	2769
446	293	2101	1172	2101	1172
1239	1273	4650	4560	4650	4560
661	709	3188	2063	3190	2065
10813	11120	45310	42885	45540	42997
1754	332	5735	(364)	6097	(301)
316	752	1351	1970	1351	1976
2070	1084	7086	1606	7448	1675
238	18	1003	220	1006	221
1832	1086	6083	1386	6442	1454
1832	1066	6083	1386	6442	1454
36	(704)	310	2	313	4
359	787	1354	734	1354	734
1437	983	4419	650	4775	716
1437	1523	4419	40254	40254	40254
2592	2592	2592	2592	2592	2592
		65768	61110	66190	61175
5.54	3.79	17.05	2.51	18.42	2.76
5.54	5.88	17.05	157.81	18.42	158.06

6528600	6525000	6528600	6525000	6528600	6525000
25.19	25.17	25.19	25.17	25.19	25.17
19391400	19395000	19391400	19395000	19391400	19395000
100	100	100	100	100	100
74.81	74.83	74.81	74.83	74.81	74.83
Quarter ended 31.03.2013					
				Nil	
				Nil	
				Nil	
				Nil	

RESULTS AND CAPITAL EMPLOYED FOR THE YEAR ENDED ON 31ST MARCH, 2013						
STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED		
Quarter Ended			Year Ended		Year Ended	
(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
2013	31.12.2012	31.03.2012	31.03.2013	31.03.2013	31.03.2013	31.03.2012
4905	12567	11452	51045	42521	51045	42521
323	306	748	1293	1940	1885	2121
15228	12672	12200	52338	44461	52930	44642
2180	1783	338	5825	(295)	5825	(295)
316	267	746	1261	1901	1623	1970
2476	2070	1084	7086	1606	7448	1675
223	238	18	1003	220	1006	221
		(576)	(50133)			(50133)
2253	1832	1641	6083	51519	6442	51587
40092	36338	27266	40092	27266	40091	27260

SUNITA BONDS & HOLDINGS LTD.						
REGD. OFFICE : 23C, ASHUTOSH CHOWDHURY AVENUE, KOLKATA - 700019.						
AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2013 (RS. In Lacs)						
Sl. No.	Particulars	3 months ended	Preceding 3 months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended	Year to date figures for current period ended	Year to date figures for the previous year ended
		31/03/2013	31/12/2012	31/03/2012	31/03/2013	31/03/2012
		(Reviewed)	(Reviewed)	(Reviewed)	(Audited)	(Audited)
PART I						
1	Income from operations					
	(a) Net sales/income from operations (Net of excise duty)					
	(b) Other operating income	3.24	1.99	2.32	9.50	8.98
	Total income from operations (net)	3.24	1.99	2.32	9.50	8.98
2	Expenses					
	(a) Cost of materials consumed					
	(b) Purchases of stock-in-trade					
	(c) Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock-in-trade					
	(d) Employee benefits expense	1.04	1.44	1.35	6.62	6.00
	(e) Depreciation and amortisation expense					
	(f) Other expenses (Any item exceeding 10% of the total expenses relating to continuing operations to be shown separately)					
	Total expenses	1.62	2.05	1.81	9.30	8.62
3	Profit / (Loss) from operations before other income, finance costs and exceptional items (1-2)	1.62	(0.06)	0.51	0.20	0.36
4	Other income	1.62	(0.06)	0.51	0.20	0.36
5	Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before finance costs and exceptional items (3 + 4)	1.62	(0.06)	0.51	0.20	0.36
6	Finance costs					
7	Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after finance costs but before Exceptional items (5 + 6)	1.62	(0.06)	0.51	0.20	0.36
8	Exceptional items					
9	Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax (7 + 8)	1.62	(0.06)	0.51	0.20	0.36
10	Tax expense					(0.73)
11	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (9 + 10)	1.62	(0.06)	0.51	0.20	(0.37)
12	Extraordinary items (Net of tax expense ₹ Lakhs)					
13	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (11 + 12)	1.62	(0.06)	0.51	0.20	(0.37)
14	Share of profit / (loss) of associates*					
15	Minority interest*					
16	Net Profit / (Loss) after taxes, minority interest and share of profit / (loss) of associates (13 + 14 + 15)*	1.62	(0.06)	0.51	0.20	(0.37)
17	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of the Share shall be indicated)	24.50	24.50	24.50	24.50	24.50
18	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year				132.90	132.70
19	Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ / - each) (not annualised)	0.66	(0.02)	0.21	0.08	(0.15)
	(a) Basic					
	(b) Diluted					
	See accompanying note to the financial results					
PART II						
A PARTICULARS OF SHAREHOLDING						
1	Public shareholding					
	- Number of shares	25,790	25,790	25,790	25,790	25,790
	- Percentage of shareholding	10.53%	10.53%	10.53%	10.53%	10.53%
2	Promoters and Promoter Group Shareholding**					
	a) Pledged / Encumbered					
	- Number of shares					
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)					
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company promoter and promoter group)					
	b) Non-encumbered					
	- Number of shares	219,210	219,210	219,210	219,210	219,210
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of the promoter and promoter group)	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	89.47%	89.47%	89.47%	89.47%	89.47%



The Assam Police entered into an MOU on 21st May, 2013 with State Bank of India for payment of salaries to its officers' and employees under Police Salary Package (PSP). The MOU was signed by Shri Apurba Jibon Baruah, DIG (Administration) on behalf of Assam Police and Shri S.K.Kandar, Deputy General Manager, Zonal Office, Guwahati on behalf of State Bank of India in presence of Shri J.N.Choudhury, Director General Assam Police, Shri Pradip Kumar, Additional DGP, Shri Mahendra Aditya Sahu, General Manager, SBI, Local Head Office, Guwahati along with other senior police and bank officials.

UCO Bank opens five new branches



UCO Bank organized a grandiose function to celebrate centralized opening of 5 new branches i.e. Lalganj, Babuganj, Ataura Buzurg, Shivgarh & Bawal Balla Buzurg in Raebareilly District. The function was inaugurated by Shri Namo Narain Meena, Minister State for Finance. Among others Shri Manoj Kumar Gupta, Director, UCO Bank, Shri U. K. Mishra, General Manager, UCO Bank, Shri Rajeev Khanna, Lucknow Circle Head, UCO Bank, Shri K. P. Sahu, Lucknow Zonal Manager, UCO Bank were present on the occasion.

Paradip Port Trust news

The result of the students of Paradip Port Trust H School has been outstanding. The pass percentage in the School is 98.4, and 52.8% of students passed in Division, 30.4 % in 2nd Division and 15.2% passed in 3rd Division. Shri Sudipta Mohapatra secured the highest 96% marks. The Chairman, Paradip Port Trust expressed his happiness over the excellent result of students & congratulated the students as well as Headmaster and staff members of the school for having brought glory to the school.

PREMIER FERRO A	
687 Anandapur,	
Part : I AUDITED FINANCIAL RES	
Sl. No.	PARTICULARS
1	(a) Net Sales / Income from Operations
2	Total Expenditure : a. (Increase)/Decrease in Stock b. Purchase c. Administrative Expenditure
3	Profit from operation before other Income & Interest (1-2)
4	Other Income
5	Profit from operation before Interest (3-4)
6	Interest
7	Profit Before Tax (5-6)